	 BC0058019-00 Rev. B  10/14	 1
Data Sheet
OVERVIEW
The QLogic® 8400 Series Converged Network Adapters support
simultaneous LAN (TCP/IP) and SAN (Fibre Channel over Ethernet
[FCoE] and iSCSI) traffic at 10Gbps Ethernet (GbE) line rate speeds. The
8400 Series provides extremely low host CPU usage by enabling full
hardware offloads.

•• QLE8440-CU/-SR: 7.1 watts (nominal)
•• QLE8442-CU/-SR: 7.65 watts (nominal)
Ordering Information
QLE8440-CU (Single Port)
•• Ships with empty SFP+ cages (optics and cables are
not included)2
QLE8442-CU (Dual Port)
•• Ships with empty SFP+ cages (optics and cables are
not included)2
QLE8440-SR (Single Port)
•• Ships with SR optical transceiver2
QLE8442-SR (Dual Port)
•• Ships with SR optical transceivers2
2	 Ships with a standard-size bracket installed. A spare low-profile
bracket (-CK and -SP only) is also included.